
NETWORK WITH US

ALL THE NEW KEYS,  AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS, KEY CUTTING 
MACHINES, SOFTWARE UPDATES AND MUCH MORE

2024
JANUARY 01

NR.



Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2024 - All Rights Reserved

NEW KEYS

ALL THE KEYS DISPLAYED ARE AVAILABLE ALSO IN THE SILCA "NEW KEY COLLECTION"

(*) This is a trademark of 
a third party not affiliat-
ed nor linked with Silca 
S.p.A. or the dormaka-
ba Group. Silca S.p.A. 
and dormakaba Group 
do not own any intellec-
tual property right nor 
have been granted any 
license with regard to 
such trademark, which is 
hereby used only to indi-
cate the intended pur-
pose of Silca’s products.

Silca key blanks are compatible with third party manufacturers’ cylinders specified here below:
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FAB*(CZ)

1

DABEL*(RS)

DABEL*

FAB*

FB143X

Box of 50

5

1590

DBL1

Box of 50

6

106

DBL2R

Box of 50

6

1590

DBL3

Box of 50

5

1047

LEGGE*

6LEG1-B1

Box of 25

1840

6LEG1-B2

1840

Box of 25

LEGGE*(GB)

(On hold barcode)
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NEMEF*

NEMEF*(NL)

LEGGE*(GB)

2

6NFH2L

Box of 25

POWERLOCK*

POWERLOCK*(DE)

6LEG1-B3

Box of 25

1840

6LEG1-B4

Box of 25

1840

6LEG1-B5

Box of 25

1840

6LEG1-B6

Box of 25

1840

LEGGE*

6NFH4L

Box of 25

POW1

Box of 50

1841 1841 1385

70 mm

Lock Systems:
PL-700
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SMART PRO APPLICATION UPDATE

Data update with new vehicle applications / Aggiornamento dati con nuove applicazioni veicolo / Datenaktualisierung mit neuen 
Fahrzeug-Anwendungen / Mise à jour des données avec des nouvelles applications de véhicules / Actualización de datos con nuevas 
aplicaciones de vehículos / Atualização de dados com novas aplicações de veículos

Silca Advanced Diagnostics software to program car keys compatible with third party makes and models specified below: 

(*) This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. 
and dormakaba Group do not own any intellectual property right nor have been granted any license with regard to 
such trademark, which is hereby used only to indicate the intended purpose of Silca’s products.

REGION MAKE* MODEL*
YEAR

START
KEY  

TYPE
SW 

MODULE

Toyota*

Volkswagen*

Subaru*

Lexus*

Mitsubishi*

Toyota*

Land Rover*

Nissan*

Ford*

Chevrolet*

Alfa Romeo*

Urban Cruiser

Sharan

Forester

UX250h

Proudia

Corolla Cross

Range Rover Vogue

Sunny

Transit Courier

Trax

Stelvio

2009

2015

2018

2018

2012

2022

2012

2019

2021

2024

2018

2014

2018

2021

2022

2022

2022

2015

2024

2024

2024

2022

BLADE

BLADE

PROX

PROX

PROX

PROX

PROX

BLADE

BLADE

PROX

PROX

ADS2150

ADS2219

ADS2127

ADS2328

ADS2159

ADS2328

ADS2207

ADS2159

ADS2269

ADS2290

ADS2295

Europe

Europe

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Middle East

S. America

USA

USA
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AVOCET*

FIAM*

GERDA*

PROMASTER*

TOK-WINKHAUS*

ABS Pioneer

-

Vita 

Promaster (6P)

Winkhaus OVSX (P6)

ABUS*

APECS*

HONDA*

HYUNDAI*

HYUNDAI*

HYUNDAI*

KIA-HYUNDAI*

KIA-HYUNDAI*

KIA-HYUNDAI*

KIA-HYUNDAI*

MLS-MAUER*

MLS-MAUER*

MOIA*

PRORACK*

SILCA*

TOK-WINKHAUS*

TOK-WINKHAUS*

CSI-KB68 (2T-6W)

Apecs AP

AMAZE

Hyundai (2T--8W) - Original key

Hyundai (2T--8W) - Original key

Hyundai Kona (2T-8W) - Original key

Kia - Hyundai (4T-5W) - Original key

Kia - Hyundai (4T-5W) - Original key

Kia - Hyundai (4T-5W) - Original key

Kia - Hyundai (4T-5W) - Original key

CY100 KT179 (6p)

MLS Elite 1 KT179 (6p) - Red line

MCHGYPC/C/30+10

HAVAL (2T-8W)

DIR5R

Winkhaus OVSX (VS-Position 1-3)

Winkhaus OVSX (VS-Position 8)

4Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2024 - All Rights ReservedEDITION JANUARY 2024

New cutting cards and series / Nuove schede e serie / Neue Karten und Serien / Nouvelles fiches et 
séries / Nuevas fichas y series / Novas fichas e séries

SKP PRO 1/2023
for Web Subscribers

SKP PRO 1/2023 - v. 31.5.2.x - Web Update

> More info on all Silca websites

(*) This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. and dormakaba Group do not own any 
intellectual property right nor have been granted any license with regard to such trademark, which is hereby used only to indicate the intended purpose of 
Silca’s products.

TRIAX PROGRAM

Lock Manufacturer* System*

CODE PROGRAM

Lock Manufacturer* System*

SKP PRO - WEB UPDATE 01
2024 NR.

JANUARY
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